

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 88 as follows:

1.2 Page 3, line 24, delete everything after "panel" and insert ". A member's total pay, not
1.3 including expenses, may not exceed \$25,000."

1.4 Page 4, line 19, delete everything after the period and insert "Before any claim is reviewed
1.5 for an award determination, the commission must establish a reasonable maximum award
1.6 amount that applies equally to all eligible persons."

1.7 Page 4, delete line 20

1.8 Page 7, line 29, delete "\$....." and insert "\$125,000,000"

1.9 Page 8, line 1, delete "\$....." and insert "\$5,000,000"